
YEAR MONTH DATE DAY TYPE DETAILS ORGANIZER

2020 July
Awareness 

Program
Orientation Program on COVID 

Awareness
Concerned Departments

2020 July 3 Friday Academic Activity Webinar Department of Sociology

2020 July 6 Monday Academic Activity Webinar Department of Chemistry

2020 July 8 Wednesday Academic Activity Webinar Department of Sanskrit

2020 July 10 Friday Academic Activity Webinar Department Political Science

2020 July 14 Tuesday Academic Activity Webinar Department of Bengali

2020 July 22 Wednesday Academic Activity Webinar Department of Mathematics

2020 July 26 Academic Activity Webinar Department of Physics

2020 August 6 Thursday Events World Sanskrit Day Department of Sanskrit

2020 August 15 Saturday Events 74th Independence Day NSS Units I &II

2020 August 28 Friday Admission
Commencement of Admission for 

Semester 1 Students
Admission Committee

2020 September 5 Saturday Events Teacher's Day Department of Education

2020 September 21 Monday Academic Activity
Commencement of classes for Sem 1 

Students
Concerned Departments

2020
November-
December

Awareness 
Program

Orientation Program on COVID 
Awareness

Concerned Departments

2020 November 11 Wednesday Events National Education day Department of Education

2020 November 26 Thursday Events Constitution day Department Political Science

2020 December 1 Tuesday Events World AIDS Day NSS Unit I &II

2021 January Events Warm Cloth Distribution Programme NSS Units I &II

2021 January 23 Saturday Events Parakram Diwas NSS Units I &II

2021 January 25 Monday Events National voter's Day Department Political Science

2021 January 26 Tuesday Events Republic Day NSS Units I &II

2021 February 21 Sunday Events S. S. Bhatnagar's Birthday Department of Chemistry

2021 February 21 Sunday Events Bhasa Divas (Language Day) Department of Bengali

2021 February 28 Sunday Events National Science Day Department of Physics

2021 March 8 Monday Events International Women's Day Centre for Women's Studies , Women's Cell and IQAC

2021 March 14 Sunday Events Pie Day Department of Mathematics

2021 March 22 Monday Events World Water Day Department of Geography

2021 April 23 Friday Events Shakespeare's Birthday Department of English
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2021 May 22 Saturday Events
Revisiting Raja Rammohan Day on his 

250th Birthday Anniversary
Department of History

2021 June 5 Saturday
Awareness 

Program
World Environment Day Department of Geography

2021 June 9 Tuesday Events Rabindra Janna Jayanti Department of Bengali

2021 June 14 Sunday Events Death Anniversary of Max. Weber Department of Sociology

2021 June 20-30 Academic Activity Webinar Department of Mathematics

2021 June 20-30 Academic Activity Webinar Department of Bengali

2021 June 20-30 Academic Activity Webinar Department of History

2021 June 20-30 Academic Activity Webinar Department of English


